Date of Tr LA dept which incurred the expenditure

22/01/16
22/01/16
13/01/16
26/01/16
27/01/16
20/01/16
19/01/16
11/01/16
05/01/16
06/01/16
05/01/16
06/01/16
22/01/16
20/01/16
20/01/16
18/01/16
15/01/16
14/01/16
14/01/16
13/01/16
12/01/16
11/01/16
11/01/16
11/01/16
11/01/16
11/01/16
08/01/16
07/01/16
07/01/16
05/01/16
20/01/16
25/01/16
20/01/16
12/01/16
12/01/16
27/01/16
27/01/16
26/01/16
25/01/16
21/01/16
20/01/16
19/01/16
18/01/16
12/01/16
11/01/16
08/01/16
07/01/16
06/01/16
22/01/16
23/01/16
18/01/16
07/01/16
14/01/16
07/01/16
07/01/16
06/01/16
27/01/16

Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk

Beneficiary

ARGOS RETAIL GROUP
ARGOS RETAIL GROUP
AMAZON EU
WWW.NUCOPLUS.COM
MACHINE MART/INTER
CASTLE (EU) LTD

EXPRESS MATTING SE

AO RETAIL LIMITED
WWW.NUCOPLUS.COM
CASTLE (EU) LTD
WWW.NUCOPLUS.COM
HAMPSHIREFL
WWW.VERTICALBLINDS.CO.
TRIMETALS.CO.UK

TOPPS TILES

KENDALL BROS(PORTSMOUT
WWW.GENTWORKS.CO.UK
RITHERDON & CO LTD
WWW.GENTWORKS.CO.UK
WWW.GENTWORKS.CO.UK
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
KENDALL BROS(PORTSMOUT
JOHN CRIBB ELECTI
WWW.BUYAPARCEL.COM
KENDALL BROS(PORTSMOUT
BUILDBASE NBY CC
HALFORDS 0781
ODDCOLOURS

RITHERDON & CO LTD
SAFECHEM LTD
WWW.VIKING-DIRECT.CO.U
DISCLOSURE SCOT

ARGOS RETAIL GROUP
HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
TRADE PRINTING GROUP L
RHS LONDON

STAPLES UK

R G WARWICK

SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
DULUX DECORATOR CENTRE
ROANTREE INCENTIVE
COWPLAIN TURF CO LTD
CASTLE (EU) LTD
HAMPSHIRE COUNTY COUNC
DULUX DECORATOR CENTRE
WWW.KEEPBRITAINTIDY.OR
SAINSBURYS 0681
SPECIALIST VEH HIR
SPECIALIST VEH HIR
AVOLITIES LTD

ASDA HOME SHOPPING
WWW.NISBETS.COM

ASDA HOME SHOPPING
ASDA HOME SHOPPING
PARCEL MONKEY LIMITED
DISCLOSURE SCOT

Amount VAT
39.99
9.99
9.49
39.00
102.86
442.76
751.87
59.00
25.99
247.12
30.00
149.44
6.95
435.83
7.08
39.20
-147.00
132.47
147.00
147.00
16.60
39.20
31.98
78.94
39.20
136.53
23.32
246.33
126.44
91.16
47.98
25.00
20.82
261.00
12.00
175.00
52.00
41.10
117.40
30.00
60.25
2,870.00
46.00
147.00
250.00
138.82
70.83
19.20
219.12
-83.33
216.44
-0.99
41.97
53.20
-4.00
15.16
25.00

Summary of the purpose of expenditure
CAMERA FOR NOTICE BOARDS
CASE FOR NOTICE BOARDS CAMERA
QUICK RELEASE PLATE FOR TRIPOD
FIRST AID TRAINING

COSTS TO BE RECHARGED TO OCS
CLEANING EQUIPMENT

STORAGE RACKING

MICROWAVE

FIRST AID TRAINING

CLEANING SUPPLIES

FIRST AID

FLAG

HOOKS FOR CAR PARK BLINDS
BIKE STORAGE (COMMUNAL)

TILES

HIRE EQUIPMENT

RETURNED AUTO FLUSH

GAS METER CUPBOARD

AUTO FLUSH URINALS

AUTO FLUSH URINALS

WINDOW MEASURING TOOL

HIRE EQUIPMENT

PAY OFF BALANCE

WALL MOUNTED SHOWER UNIT
HIRE EQUIPMENT

DISABLED GRAB RAILS

TOOL

SANITARYWARE

GAS METER

TOWEL HOLDERS FOR DEPOT
DRAWER FILES FOR MOVE
DISCLOSURE CHECK CP

KETTLE

COUNCIL TAX SUMMONS COSTS
NDR SUMMONS COSTS

PENALTY PADS

HORTICULTURAL SOCIETY SUBSCRIP
HARD BACK BOOKS CAR PARKS
FERTILISER

KITCHEN EQUIPMENT

PAINT KIT

RECYCLING BAGS

TURF

SOAP DISPENSERS

ROAD OPENING LICENCE

PAINT

QUEEN T SHIRTS

REFRESHMENTS FOR MEETING
HIRE OF MINI BUS - PANTO TECH
DEPOSIT REFUND MINI BUS HIRE
SERVICE REPAIR LIGHTING DESK
REFUND ON ITEM NOT DELIVERED
GLASSES FOR BAR

BAR FOOD & SANDWICH SUPPLIES
BAR FOOD AND SANDWICH SUPPLIES
RETURN POSTAGE

DISCLOSURE REPORT

Merchant Category

DISCOUNT STORES

DISCOUNT STORES

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL

EQUIPMENT RENTAL&LEASING SVS, FURNTURE/TOOL RENTAL
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
FLOOR COVERING STORES

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL

VARIETY STORES

EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES

FLOOR COVERING STORES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

PLUMBING AND HEATING EQUIPMENT

ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

PLUMBING AND HEATING EQUIPMENT

PLUMBING AND HEATING EQUIPMENT

BOOK STORES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

BICYCLE SHOPS-SALES AND SERVICE

MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE

ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

CHEMICALS/ALLIED PRODUCTS NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
DISCOUNT STORES

FINES

FINES

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
HARDWARE STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

PAINTS,VARNISHES AND SUPPLIES

CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
LANDSCAPING AND HORTICULTURAL SERVICES

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
PAINTS,VARNISHES AND SUPPLIES

ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS

AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS

ARCHITECTURAL, ENGINEERING, AND SURVEYING SERVICES
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

DIRECT MARKETING-CATALOG MERCHANTS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

COURIER SVC-AIR & GROUND, FREIGHT FORWARDERS
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED



27/01/16
27/01/16
22/01/16
22/01/16
21/01/16
21/01/16
21/01/16
20/01/16
20/01/16
19/01/16
19/01/16
19/01/16
18/01/16
16/01/16
16/01/16
16/01/16
14/01/16
14/01/16
15/01/16
14/01/16
13/01/16
13/01/16
12/01/16
12/01/16
12/01/16
11/01/16
08/01/16
08/01/16
08/01/16
08/01/16
08/01/16
09/01/16
09/01/16
08/01/16
09/01/16
08/01/16
08/01/16
07/01/16
07/01/16
06/01/16
27/01/16
26/01/16
19/01/16
08/01/16
16/01/16
04/01/16
04/01/16
22/01/16
21/01/16
07/01/16
07/01/16
16/01/16
08/01/16
08/01/16
07/01/16
07/01/16
06/01/16
06/01/16

Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk

CPC

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
DISCLOSURE SCOT

ARGOS FAREHAM

ARGOS LTD

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
CPC

AMAZON EU

DISCLOSURE SCOT
AMAZON EU

DISCLOSURE SCOT
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
AMAZON EU

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
TICKETOFFICESALE
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
DISCLOSURE SCOT
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
DISCLOSURE SCOT

CPC

TRAVELODGE
TRAVELODGE

CPC

AMAZON EU

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
ARGOS LTD

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
AMAZON EU

PAYPAL RTPI

AMAZON EU

PAYPAL RTPI

AMAZON EU

ADOBE IL CREATIVE CLD
ARBORICULTURAL ASSOCIA
ARBORICULTURAL ASSOCIA
ANIMED DIRECT
JOHNSTON PRESS NORTH
AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
AUK AGORA BUSINESS PUB
ICELAND

HIJ JEWELLERY

WM MORRISONS
WAITROSE 239

WAITROSE 239

WM MORRISONS

WM MORRISONS

18.04
5.50
25.00
9.49
10.04
13.98
110.00
176.99
56.11
25.00
43.73
25.00
2.99
9.98
20.26
12.48
27.05
41.50
7.80
15.60
45.80
2.56
19.35
20.65
25.00
4.99
25.00
72.96
324.67
1.95
58.56
24.79
7.80
395.82
15.60
42.45
63.69
68.25
101.40
77.87
66.00
19.50
6.00
14.97
14.29
101.40
188.32
182.80
198.00
10.99
51.98
4.00
41.67
5.10
154.55
2.05
24.92
4.92

MISC CABLES

CAR CHARGERS

DISCLOSURE REPORT
CORDLESS DRILL

CORDLESS DRILL

CARD READER

PHONES HEADSET

MISC. CABLES

MEDIA CONVERTER
DISCLOSURE REPORT
BLUETOOTH HEADSET
DISCLOSURE REPORT

CAR CHARGER

PHONE CASE

WIRELESS KEYBOARD

MOBILE BLUETOOTH HANDS FREE
PHONE CHARGERS

PHONE CHARGERS

PHONE COVERS

PHONE CASES

TRAIN TICKETS

MEMORY CARD

VGA CABLES

HDMI CABLE

DISCLOSURE REPORT
CAMERA CABLE

DISCLOSURE REPORT

MISC CABLES

HOTEL BOOKING

HOTEL BOOKING

MISC CABLES

WIRELESS KEYBOARD

PHONE CASES

PLASMA SCREEN

PHONE CASES

PHONE SCREEN COVERS
PHONE SCREEN COVER
PHONE CASES

PHONE CASE

MEDIA CONVETER

LEGAL UPDATE CONFERENCES
MEETING NOTEBOOKS - JM, NC, AC
JM - RETAIL PLANNING

SCALE RULE - AM

ADOBE ILLUSTRATOR

ARB. ASSOCIATION MEMBERSHIP
ARB. ASSOCIATION MEMBERSHIP
ADAPTIL DIFFUSERS

JOB ADVERT

MONEY BELT MARKETS
HEALTH & SAFETY ADVISOR SUBSCR
MAYOR'S KITCHEN

MAYOR'S CHAIN REPAIRS
MAYOR'S VIP DINNER NIGHT
MAYOR'S VIP DINNER NIGHT
MAYOR'S VIP DINNER NIGHT
MAYOR'S VIP DINNER NIGHT
MAYOR'S VIP DINNER NIGHT

ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

BOOK STORES

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
DISCOUNT STORES

DISCOUNT STORES

BOOK STORES

TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
BOOK STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BOOK STORES

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

TRAVELODGE

TRAVELODGE

ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
BOOK STORES

DISCOUNT STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

BOOK STORES

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
VETERINARY SERVICES

NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS

BOOK STORES

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

CLOCK, JEWELRY, WATCH, AND SILVERWARE STORE
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS



20/01/16
14/01/16
07/01/16
07/01/16
07/01/16
07/01/16
07/01/16
07/01/16
19/01/16
19/01/16
15/01/16
13/01/16
05/01/16
20/01/16
20/01/16
20/01/16
08/01/16
08/01/16
08/01/16
25/01/16
25/01/16
27/01/16
26/01/16
22/01/16
26/01/16
19/01/16
25/01/16
22/01/16
14/01/16
22/01/16
19/01/16
19/01/16
12/01/16
12/01/16
12/01/16
12/01/16
12/01/16
12/01/16
11/01/16
11/01/16
11/01/16
11/01/16
11/01/16
22/01/16
20/01/16
12/01/16
08/01/16
05/01/16

Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk
Procurement Purchase Desk

CIEH

GOSPORT BC TOUCHTONE
CASTLE (EU) LTD

CASTLE (EU) LTD

CASTLE (EU) LTD

SAVERS HEALTH & BEAUTY
CASTLE (EU) LTD

CASTLE (EU) LTD
DISCLOSURE SCOT
DISCLOSURE SCOT

CcMS

DISCLOSURE SCOT
DISCLOSURE SCOT
WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK
WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK
WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK
RICHMOND AND JAMES
RICHMOND AND JAMES
AMP SERVICES
ASPHALTIC ROOFING
SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
BHS 017

CURRYS ONLINE

MEDWAY PHOTOGRHIC
WWW.LABC.UK.COM
CENTRE FOR ACCESSIBLE
EMAP LTD-SUBSCRIPTIONS

HAMPSHIRE COUNTY COUNC

JOHNSTON PRESS NORTH
JOHNSTON PRESS NORTH
STANBURY CHAMELEON
STANBURY CHAMELEON
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
SAVERS HEALTH & BEAUTY
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
ACCESS KEY & LOCK
DISCLOSURE SCOT
VERIFONE TAXI/PRIVATE

AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

PAYPAL SUNFISHSERV

279.00
46.18
132.72
113.99
118.68
8.94
113.41
138.81
25.00
25.00
165.56
25.00
25.00
142.50
227.50
227.50
80.00
80.00
34.31
236.35
30.58
25.00
99.98
476.00
75.00
600.00
249.00
150.00
99.00
99.00
115.00
27.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
2.70
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
159.37
25.00
7.77
2.22
17.10

HMO INSPECTION TRAINING
MARKET TRADER PERMITS
CASTLE - ASSHETON + MOBILES
CASTLE - BARNFIELD

CASTLE - CROFTON

SAVERS - OUST KETTLE DESCALERS
CASTLE - DOWNING

CASTLE - COLLINGWOOD
COMPLIANCE CERT.
COMPLIANCE CERT.

CABLE

DBS CHECK

DBS CHECK

ROAD TAX VEHICLE 277

ROAD TAX VEHICLE 299

ROAD TAX VEHICLE 291

BIN ARM COVERS

BIN ARM COVERS

HANDLE FOR HEDGE CUTTER
ROOF SHEETS

KETTLE & DRINK SUPPLIES
UNIFORM SKIRTS

NEW FRIDGE FOR CSC

BAG IT-BIN IT POSTERS

FIRE SPRINKERS COURSE
ACCESS COURSE MG
SUBSCRIPTION FOR LGC FOR CX
ADVERT FOR CORPORATE SERVICES
ADVERT FOR CORPORATE SERVICES
ADVERT FOR COMMITTEE CLERK
MAYOR'S CHRISTMAS CARDS
LEADER'S CHRISTMAS CARDS
ICO RENEWAL FOR CLLRS

ICO RENEWAL FOR CLLRS

ICO RENEWAL FOR CLLRS

ICO RENEWAL FOR CLLRS

ICO RENEWAL FOR CLLRS

ICO RENEWAL FOR CLLRS
LEADER'S PROVISIONS

ICO RENEWAL FOR CLLRS

ICO RENEWAL FOR CLLRS

ICO RENEWAL FOR CLLRS

ICO RENEWAL FOR CLLRS
CYCLE STORE KEYS

DBS BASIC DISCLOSURE
TENANT PARTICIPATION TAXI
2016 WEEK TO VIEW DIARY
EMERGENCY LIGHTING TEST KEYS

ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
DRUG STORES, PHARMACIES

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
CONTRACTORS,SPECIAL TRADE-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS

AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS

LANDSCAPING AND HORTICULTURAL SERVICES
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

DEPARTMENT STORES

ELECTRONIC SALES

OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS

NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
DRUG STORES, PHARMACIES

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
LIMOUSINES AND TAXICABS

BOOK STORES

ELECTRONIC SALES



	Government Procurement Card Transactions - January 2016
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction

	LA dept which incurred the expenditure
	LA dept which incurred the expenditure

	Beneficiary
	Beneficiary

	Amount
	Amount

	VAT
	VAT

	Summary of the purpose of expenditure
	Summary of the purpose of expenditure

	Merchant Category
	Merchant Category


	22/01/16
	22/01/16
	22/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ARGOS RETAIL GROUP
	ARGOS RETAIL GROUP

	39.99
	39.99

	CAMERA FOR NOTICE BOARDS
	CAMERA FOR NOTICE BOARDS

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	22/01/16
	22/01/16
	22/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ARGOS RETAIL GROUP
	ARGOS RETAIL GROUP

	9.99
	9.99

	CASE FOR NOTICE BOARDS CAMERA
	CASE FOR NOTICE BOARDS CAMERA

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	13/01/16
	13/01/16
	13/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON EU
	AMAZON EU

	9.49
	9.49

	QUICK RELEASE PLATE FOR TRIPOD
	QUICK RELEASE PLATE FOR TRIPOD

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	26/01/16
	26/01/16
	26/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.NUCOPLUS.COM
	WWW.NUCOPLUS.COM

	39.00
	39.00

	FIRST AID TRAINING
	FIRST AID TRAINING

	SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL
	SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL


	27/01/16
	27/01/16
	27/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	MACHINE MART/INTER
	MACHINE MART/INTER

	102.86
	102.86

	COSTS TO BE RECHARGED TO OCS
	COSTS TO BE RECHARGED TO OCS

	EQUIPMENT RENTAL&LEASING SVS, FURNTURE/TOOL RENTAL
	EQUIPMENT RENTAL&LEASING SVS, FURNTURE/TOOL RENTAL


	20/01/16
	20/01/16
	20/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	442.76
	442.76

	CLEANING EQUIPMENT
	CLEANING EQUIPMENT

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	19/01/16
	19/01/16
	19/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	EXPRESS MATTING SE
	EXPRESS MATTING SE

	751.87
	751.87

	STORAGE RACKING
	STORAGE RACKING

	FLOOR COVERING STORES
	FLOOR COVERING STORES


	11/01/16
	11/01/16
	11/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AO RETAIL LIMITED
	AO RETAIL LIMITED

	59.00
	59.00

	MICROWAVE
	MICROWAVE

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	05/01/16
	05/01/16
	05/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.NUCOPLUS.COM
	WWW.NUCOPLUS.COM

	25.99
	25.99

	FIRST AID TRAINING
	FIRST AID TRAINING

	SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL
	SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL


	06/01/16
	06/01/16
	06/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	247.12
	247.12

	CLEANING SUPPLIES
	CLEANING SUPPLIES

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	05/01/16
	05/01/16
	05/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.NUCOPLUS.COM
	WWW.NUCOPLUS.COM

	30.00
	30.00

	FIRST AID
	FIRST AID

	SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL
	SCHOOLS, TRADE AND VOCATIONAL


	06/01/16
	06/01/16
	06/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	HAMPSHIREFL
	HAMPSHIREFL

	149.44
	149.44

	FLAG
	FLAG

	VARIETY STORES
	VARIETY STORES


	22/01/16
	22/01/16
	22/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.VERTICALBLINDS.CO.
	WWW.VERTICALBLINDS.CO.

	6.95
	6.95

	HOOKS FOR CAR PARK BLINDS
	HOOKS FOR CAR PARK BLINDS

	EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
	EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)


	20/01/16
	20/01/16
	20/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TRIMETALS.CO.UK
	TRIMETALS.CO.UK

	435.83
	435.83

	BIKE STORAGE (COMMUNAL)
	BIKE STORAGE (COMMUNAL)

	LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES
	LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES


	20/01/16
	20/01/16
	20/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TOPPS TILES
	TOPPS TILES

	7.08
	7.08

	TILES
	TILES

	FLOOR COVERING STORES
	FLOOR COVERING STORES


	18/01/16
	18/01/16
	18/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	KENDALL BROS(PORTSMOUT
	KENDALL BROS(PORTSMOUT

	39.20
	39.20

	HIRE EQUIPMENT
	HIRE EQUIPMENT

	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES


	15/01/16
	15/01/16
	15/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.GENTWORKS.CO.UK
	WWW.GENTWORKS.CO.UK

	-147.00
	-147.00

	RETURNED AUTO FLUSH
	RETURNED AUTO FLUSH

	PLUMBING AND HEATING EQUIPMENT
	PLUMBING AND HEATING EQUIPMENT


	14/01/16
	14/01/16
	14/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	RITHERDON & CO LTD
	RITHERDON & CO LTD

	132.47
	132.47

	GAS METER CUPBOARD
	GAS METER CUPBOARD

	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT


	14/01/16
	14/01/16
	14/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.GENTWORKS.CO.UK
	WWW.GENTWORKS.CO.UK

	147.00
	147.00

	AUTO FLUSH URINALS
	AUTO FLUSH URINALS

	PLUMBING AND HEATING EQUIPMENT
	PLUMBING AND HEATING EQUIPMENT


	13/01/16
	13/01/16
	13/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.GENTWORKS.CO.UK
	WWW.GENTWORKS.CO.UK

	147.00
	147.00

	AUTO FLUSH URINALS
	AUTO FLUSH URINALS

	PLUMBING AND HEATING EQUIPMENT
	PLUMBING AND HEATING EQUIPMENT


	12/01/16
	12/01/16
	12/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	16.60
	16.60

	WINDOW MEASURING TOOL
	WINDOW MEASURING TOOL

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	11/01/16
	11/01/16
	11/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	KENDALL BROS(PORTSMOUT
	KENDALL BROS(PORTSMOUT

	39.20
	39.20

	HIRE EQUIPMENT
	HIRE EQUIPMENT

	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES


	11/01/16
	11/01/16
	11/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	JOHN CRIBB ELECTI
	JOHN CRIBB ELECTI

	31.98
	31.98

	PAY OFF BALANCE
	PAY OFF BALANCE

	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT


	11/01/16
	11/01/16
	11/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.BUYAPARCEL.COM
	WWW.BUYAPARCEL.COM

	78.94
	78.94

	WALL MOUNTED SHOWER UNIT
	WALL MOUNTED SHOWER UNIT

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	11/01/16
	11/01/16
	11/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	KENDALL BROS(PORTSMOUT
	KENDALL BROS(PORTSMOUT

	39.20
	39.20

	HIRE EQUIPMENT
	HIRE EQUIPMENT

	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES


	11/01/16
	11/01/16
	11/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	BUILDBASE NBY CC
	BUILDBASE NBY CC

	136.53
	136.53

	DISABLED GRAB RAILS
	DISABLED GRAB RAILS

	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES


	08/01/16
	08/01/16
	08/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	HALFORDS 0781
	HALFORDS 0781

	23.32
	23.32

	TOOL
	TOOL

	BICYCLE SHOPS-SALES AND SERVICE
	BICYCLE SHOPS-SALES AND SERVICE


	07/01/16
	07/01/16
	07/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ODDCOLOURS
	ODDCOLOURS

	246.33
	246.33

	SANITARYWARE
	SANITARYWARE

	MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE
	MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE


	07/01/16
	07/01/16
	07/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	RITHERDON & CO LTD
	RITHERDON & CO LTD

	126.44
	126.44

	GAS METER
	GAS METER

	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT


	05/01/16
	05/01/16
	05/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SAFECHEM LTD
	SAFECHEM LTD

	91.16
	91.16

	TOWEL HOLDERS FOR DEPOT
	TOWEL HOLDERS FOR DEPOT

	CHEMICALS/ALLIED PRODUCTS NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	CHEMICALS/ALLIED PRODUCTS NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	20/01/16
	20/01/16
	20/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.VIKING-DIRECT.CO.U
	WWW.VIKING-DIRECT.CO.U

	47.98
	47.98

	DRAWER FILES FOR MOVE
	DRAWER FILES FOR MOVE

	STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.
	STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.


	25/01/16
	25/01/16
	25/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DISCLOSURE SCOT
	DISCLOSURE SCOT

	25.00
	25.00

	DISCLOSURE CHECK CP
	DISCLOSURE CHECK CP

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	20/01/16
	20/01/16
	20/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ARGOS RETAIL GROUP
	ARGOS RETAIL GROUP

	20.82
	20.82

	KETTLE
	KETTLE

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	12/01/16
	12/01/16
	12/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G

	261.00
	261.00

	COUNCIL TAX SUMMONS COSTS
	COUNCIL TAX SUMMONS COSTS

	FINES
	FINES


	12/01/16
	12/01/16
	12/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G

	12.00
	12.00

	NDR SUMMONS COSTS
	NDR SUMMONS COSTS

	FINES
	FINES


	27/01/16
	27/01/16
	27/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TRADE PRINTING GROUP L
	TRADE PRINTING GROUP L

	175.00
	175.00

	PENALTY PADS
	PENALTY PADS

	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING


	27/01/16
	27/01/16
	27/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	RHS LONDON
	RHS LONDON

	52.00
	52.00

	HORTICULTURAL SOCIETY SUBSCRIP
	HORTICULTURAL SOCIETY SUBSCRIP

	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	26/01/16
	26/01/16
	26/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	STAPLES UK
	STAPLES UK

	41.10
	41.10

	HARD BACK BOOKS CAR PARKS
	HARD BACK BOOKS CAR PARKS

	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES


	25/01/16
	25/01/16
	25/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	R G WARWICK
	R G WARWICK

	117.40
	117.40

	FERTILISER
	FERTILISER

	HARDWARE STORES
	HARDWARE STORES


	21/01/16
	21/01/16
	21/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681

	30.00
	30.00

	KITCHEN EQUIPMENT
	KITCHEN EQUIPMENT

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	20/01/16
	20/01/16
	20/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DULUX DECORATOR CENTRE
	DULUX DECORATOR CENTRE

	60.25
	60.25

	PAINT KIT
	PAINT KIT

	PAINTS,VARNISHES AND SUPPLIES
	PAINTS,VARNISHES AND SUPPLIES


	19/01/16
	19/01/16
	19/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ROANTREE INCENTIVE
	ROANTREE INCENTIVE

	2,870.00
	2,870.00

	RECYCLING BAGS
	RECYCLING BAGS

	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS


	18/01/16
	18/01/16
	18/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	COWPLAIN TURF CO LTD
	COWPLAIN TURF CO LTD

	46.00
	46.00

	TURF
	TURF

	LANDSCAPING AND HORTICULTURAL SERVICES
	LANDSCAPING AND HORTICULTURAL SERVICES


	12/01/16
	12/01/16
	12/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	147.00
	147.00

	SOAP DISPENSERS
	SOAP DISPENSERS

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	11/01/16
	11/01/16
	11/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	HAMPSHIRE COUNTY COUNC
	HAMPSHIRE COUNTY COUNC

	250.00
	250.00

	ROAD OPENING LICENCE
	ROAD OPENING LICENCE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	08/01/16
	08/01/16
	08/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DULUX DECORATOR CENTRE
	DULUX DECORATOR CENTRE

	138.82
	138.82

	PAINT
	PAINT

	PAINTS,VARNISHES AND SUPPLIES
	PAINTS,VARNISHES AND SUPPLIES


	07/01/16
	07/01/16
	07/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.KEEPBRITAINTIDY.OR
	WWW.KEEPBRITAINTIDY.OR

	70.83
	70.83

	QUEEN T SHIRTS
	QUEEN T SHIRTS

	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES


	06/01/16
	06/01/16
	06/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SAINSBURYS 0681
	SAINSBURYS 0681

	19.20
	19.20

	REFRESHMENTS FOR MEETING
	REFRESHMENTS FOR MEETING

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	22/01/16
	22/01/16
	22/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SPECIALIST VEH HIR
	SPECIALIST VEH HIR

	219.12
	219.12

	HIRE OF MINI BUS - PANTO TECH
	HIRE OF MINI BUS - PANTO TECH

	AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS
	AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS


	23/01/16
	23/01/16
	23/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SPECIALIST VEH HIR
	SPECIALIST VEH HIR

	-83.33
	-83.33

	DEPOSIT REFUND MINI BUS HIRE
	DEPOSIT REFUND MINI BUS HIRE

	AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS
	AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS


	18/01/16
	18/01/16
	18/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AVOLITIES LTD
	AVOLITIES LTD

	216.44
	216.44

	SERVICE REPAIR LIGHTING DESK
	SERVICE REPAIR LIGHTING DESK

	ARCHITECTURAL, ENGINEERING, AND SURVEYING SERVICES
	ARCHITECTURAL, ENGINEERING, AND SURVEYING SERVICES


	07/01/16
	07/01/16
	07/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ASDA HOME SHOPPING
	ASDA HOME SHOPPING

	-0.99
	-0.99

	REFUND ON ITEM NOT DELIVERED
	REFUND ON ITEM NOT DELIVERED

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	14/01/16
	14/01/16
	14/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.NISBETS.COM
	WWW.NISBETS.COM

	41.97
	41.97

	GLASSES FOR BAR
	GLASSES FOR BAR

	DIRECT MARKETING-CATALOG MERCHANTS
	DIRECT MARKETING-CATALOG MERCHANTS


	07/01/16
	07/01/16
	07/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ASDA HOME SHOPPING
	ASDA HOME SHOPPING

	53.20
	53.20

	BAR FOOD & SANDWICH SUPPLIES
	BAR FOOD & SANDWICH SUPPLIES

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	07/01/16
	07/01/16
	07/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ASDA HOME SHOPPING
	ASDA HOME SHOPPING

	-4.00
	-4.00

	BAR FOOD AND SANDWICH SUPPLIES
	BAR FOOD AND SANDWICH SUPPLIES

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	06/01/16
	06/01/16
	06/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PARCEL MONKEY LIMITED
	PARCEL MONKEY LIMITED

	15.16
	15.16

	RETURN POSTAGE
	RETURN POSTAGE

	COURIER SVC-AIR & GROUND, FREIGHT FORWARDERS
	COURIER SVC-AIR & GROUND, FREIGHT FORWARDERS


	27/01/16
	27/01/16
	27/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DISCLOSURE SCOT
	DISCLOSURE SCOT

	25.00
	25.00

	DISCLOSURE REPORT
	DISCLOSURE REPORT

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	27/01/16
	27/01/16
	27/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CPC
	CPC

	18.04
	18.04

	MISC CABLES
	MISC CABLES

	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT


	27/01/16
	27/01/16
	27/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	5.50
	5.50

	CAR CHARGERS
	CAR CHARGERS

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	22/01/16
	22/01/16
	22/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DISCLOSURE SCOT
	DISCLOSURE SCOT

	25.00
	25.00

	DISCLOSURE REPORT
	DISCLOSURE REPORT

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	22/01/16
	22/01/16
	22/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ARGOS FAREHAM
	ARGOS FAREHAM

	9.49
	9.49

	CORDLESS DRILL
	CORDLESS DRILL

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	21/01/16
	21/01/16
	21/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ARGOS LTD
	ARGOS LTD

	10.04
	10.04

	CORDLESS DRILL
	CORDLESS DRILL

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	21/01/16
	21/01/16
	21/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	13.98
	13.98

	CARD READER
	CARD READER

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	21/01/16
	21/01/16
	21/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS
	MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS

	110.00
	110.00

	PHONES HEADSET
	PHONES HEADSET

	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES
	TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCL TELEPHONE SALES


	20/01/16
	20/01/16
	20/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CPC
	CPC

	176.99
	176.99

	MISC. CABLES
	MISC. CABLES

	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT


	20/01/16
	20/01/16
	20/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON EU
	AMAZON EU

	56.11
	56.11

	MEDIA CONVERTER
	MEDIA CONVERTER

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	19/01/16
	19/01/16
	19/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DISCLOSURE SCOT
	DISCLOSURE SCOT

	25.00
	25.00

	DISCLOSURE REPORT
	DISCLOSURE REPORT

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	19/01/16
	19/01/16
	19/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON EU
	AMAZON EU

	43.73
	43.73

	BLUETOOTH HEADSET
	BLUETOOTH HEADSET

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	19/01/16
	19/01/16
	19/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DISCLOSURE SCOT
	DISCLOSURE SCOT

	25.00
	25.00

	DISCLOSURE REPORT
	DISCLOSURE REPORT

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	18/01/16
	18/01/16
	18/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	2.99
	2.99

	CAR CHARGER
	CAR CHARGER

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	16/01/16
	16/01/16
	16/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	9.98
	9.98

	PHONE CASE
	PHONE CASE

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	16/01/16
	16/01/16
	16/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON EU
	AMAZON EU

	20.26
	20.26

	WIRELESS KEYBOARD
	WIRELESS KEYBOARD

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	16/01/16
	16/01/16
	16/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	12.48
	12.48

	MOBILE BLUETOOTH HANDS FREE
	MOBILE BLUETOOTH HANDS FREE

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	14/01/16
	14/01/16
	14/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681

	27.05
	27.05

	PHONE CHARGERS
	PHONE CHARGERS

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	14/01/16
	14/01/16
	14/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	41.50
	41.50

	PHONE CHARGERS
	PHONE CHARGERS

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	15/01/16
	15/01/16
	15/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	7.80
	7.80

	PHONE COVERS
	PHONE COVERS

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	14/01/16
	14/01/16
	14/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	15.60
	15.60

	PHONE CASES
	PHONE CASES

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	13/01/16
	13/01/16
	13/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TICKETOFFICESALE
	TICKETOFFICESALE

	45.80
	45.80

	TRAIN TICKETS
	TRAIN TICKETS

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	13/01/16
	13/01/16
	13/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	2.56
	2.56

	MEMORY CARD
	MEMORY CARD

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	12/01/16
	12/01/16
	12/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	19.35
	19.35

	VGA CABLES
	VGA CABLES

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	12/01/16
	12/01/16
	12/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	20.65
	20.65

	HDMI CABLE
	HDMI CABLE

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	12/01/16
	12/01/16
	12/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DISCLOSURE SCOT
	DISCLOSURE SCOT

	25.00
	25.00

	DISCLOSURE REPORT
	DISCLOSURE REPORT

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	11/01/16
	11/01/16
	11/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	4.99
	4.99

	CAMERA CABLE
	CAMERA CABLE

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	08/01/16
	08/01/16
	08/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DISCLOSURE SCOT
	DISCLOSURE SCOT

	25.00
	25.00

	DISCLOSURE REPORT
	DISCLOSURE REPORT

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	08/01/16
	08/01/16
	08/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CPC
	CPC

	72.96
	72.96

	MISC CABLES
	MISC CABLES

	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT


	08/01/16
	08/01/16
	08/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TRAVELODGE
	TRAVELODGE

	324.67
	324.67

	HOTEL BOOKING
	HOTEL BOOKING

	TRAVELODGE
	TRAVELODGE


	08/01/16
	08/01/16
	08/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	TRAVELODGE
	TRAVELODGE

	1.95
	1.95

	HOTEL BOOKING
	HOTEL BOOKING

	TRAVELODGE
	TRAVELODGE


	08/01/16
	08/01/16
	08/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CPC
	CPC

	58.56
	58.56

	MISC CABLES
	MISC CABLES

	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
	ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT


	09/01/16
	09/01/16
	09/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON EU
	AMAZON EU

	24.79
	24.79

	WIRELESS KEYBOARD
	WIRELESS KEYBOARD

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	09/01/16
	09/01/16
	09/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	7.80
	7.80

	PHONE CASES
	PHONE CASES

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	08/01/16
	08/01/16
	08/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ARGOS LTD
	ARGOS LTD

	395.82
	395.82

	PLASMA SCREEN
	PLASMA SCREEN

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	09/01/16
	09/01/16
	09/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	15.60
	15.60

	PHONE CASES
	PHONE CASES

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	08/01/16
	08/01/16
	08/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	42.45
	42.45

	PHONE SCREEN COVERS
	PHONE SCREEN COVERS

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	08/01/16
	08/01/16
	08/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	63.69
	63.69

	PHONE SCREEN COVER
	PHONE SCREEN COVER

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	07/01/16
	07/01/16
	07/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	68.25
	68.25

	PHONE CASES
	PHONE CASES

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	07/01/16
	07/01/16
	07/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	101.40
	101.40

	PHONE CASE
	PHONE CASE

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	06/01/16
	06/01/16
	06/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON EU
	AMAZON EU

	77.87
	77.87

	MEDIA CONVETER
	MEDIA CONVETER

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	27/01/16
	27/01/16
	27/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PAYPAL  RTPI
	PAYPAL  RTPI

	66.00
	66.00

	LEGAL UPDATE CONFERENCES
	LEGAL UPDATE CONFERENCES

	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES


	26/01/16
	26/01/16
	26/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON EU
	AMAZON EU

	19.50
	19.50

	MEETING NOTEBOOKS - JM, NC, AC
	MEETING NOTEBOOKS - JM, NC, AC

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	19/01/16
	19/01/16
	19/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	PAYPAL  RTPI
	PAYPAL  RTPI

	6.00
	6.00

	JM - RETAIL PLANNING
	JM - RETAIL PLANNING

	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES


	08/01/16
	08/01/16
	08/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON EU
	AMAZON EU

	14.97
	14.97

	SCALE RULE - AM
	SCALE RULE - AM

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	16/01/16
	16/01/16
	16/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ADOBE  IL CREATIVE CLD
	ADOBE  IL CREATIVE CLD

	14.29
	14.29

	ADOBE ILLUSTRATOR
	ADOBE ILLUSTRATOR

	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES


	04/01/16
	04/01/16
	04/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ARBORICULTURAL ASSOCIA
	ARBORICULTURAL ASSOCIA

	101.40
	101.40

	ARB. ASSOCIATION MEMBERSHIP
	ARB. ASSOCIATION MEMBERSHIP

	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES


	04/01/16
	04/01/16
	04/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ARBORICULTURAL ASSOCIA
	ARBORICULTURAL ASSOCIA

	188.32
	188.32

	ARB. ASSOCIATION MEMBERSHIP
	ARB. ASSOCIATION MEMBERSHIP

	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES


	22/01/16
	22/01/16
	22/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ANIMED DIRECT
	ANIMED DIRECT

	182.80
	182.80

	ADAPTIL DIFFUSERS
	ADAPTIL DIFFUSERS

	VETERINARY SERVICES
	VETERINARY SERVICES


	21/01/16
	21/01/16
	21/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	JOHNSTON PRESS NORTH
	JOHNSTON PRESS NORTH

	198.00
	198.00

	JOB ADVERT
	JOB ADVERT

	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS
	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS


	07/01/16
	07/01/16
	07/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE
	AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE

	10.99
	10.99

	MONEY BELT MARKETS
	MONEY BELT MARKETS

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	07/01/16
	07/01/16
	07/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AUK AGORA BUSINESS PUB
	AUK AGORA BUSINESS PUB

	51.98
	51.98

	HEALTH & SAFETY ADVISOR SUBSCR
	HEALTH & SAFETY ADVISOR SUBSCR

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	16/01/16
	16/01/16
	16/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ICELAND
	ICELAND

	4.00
	4.00

	MAYOR'S KITCHEN
	MAYOR'S KITCHEN

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	08/01/16
	08/01/16
	08/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	HIJ JEWELLERY
	HIJ JEWELLERY

	41.67
	41.67

	MAYOR'S CHAIN REPAIRS
	MAYOR'S CHAIN REPAIRS

	CLOCK, JEWELRY, WATCH, AND SILVERWARE STORE
	CLOCK, JEWELRY, WATCH, AND SILVERWARE STORE


	08/01/16
	08/01/16
	08/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WM MORRISONS
	WM MORRISONS

	5.10
	5.10

	MAYOR'S VIP DINNER NIGHT
	MAYOR'S VIP DINNER NIGHT

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	07/01/16
	07/01/16
	07/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WAITROSE 239
	WAITROSE 239

	154.55
	154.55

	MAYOR'S VIP DINNER NIGHT
	MAYOR'S VIP DINNER NIGHT

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	07/01/16
	07/01/16
	07/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WAITROSE 239
	WAITROSE 239

	2.05
	2.05

	MAYOR'S VIP DINNER NIGHT 
	MAYOR'S VIP DINNER NIGHT 

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	06/01/16
	06/01/16
	06/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WM MORRISONS
	WM MORRISONS

	24.92
	24.92

	MAYOR'S VIP DINNER NIGHT 
	MAYOR'S VIP DINNER NIGHT 

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	06/01/16
	06/01/16
	06/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WM MORRISONS
	WM MORRISONS

	4.92
	4.92

	MAYOR'S VIP DINNER NIGHT
	MAYOR'S VIP DINNER NIGHT

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	20/01/16
	20/01/16
	20/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CIEH
	CIEH

	279.00
	279.00

	HMO INSPECTION TRAINING
	HMO INSPECTION TRAINING

	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	14/01/16
	14/01/16
	14/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	GOSPORT BC TOUCHTONE
	GOSPORT BC TOUCHTONE

	46.18
	46.18

	MARKET TRADER PERMITS
	MARKET TRADER PERMITS

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	07/01/16
	07/01/16
	07/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	132.72
	132.72

	CASTLE  - ASSHETON + MOBILES
	CASTLE  - ASSHETON + MOBILES

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	07/01/16
	07/01/16
	07/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	113.99
	113.99

	CASTLE - BARNFIELD
	CASTLE - BARNFIELD

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	07/01/16
	07/01/16
	07/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	118.68
	118.68

	CASTLE - CROFTON
	CASTLE - CROFTON

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	07/01/16
	07/01/16
	07/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SAVERS HEALTH & BEAUTY
	SAVERS HEALTH & BEAUTY

	8.94
	8.94

	SAVERS - OUST KETTLE DESCALERS
	SAVERS - OUST KETTLE DESCALERS

	DRUG STORES, PHARMACIES
	DRUG STORES, PHARMACIES


	07/01/16
	07/01/16
	07/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	113.41
	113.41

	CASTLE - DOWNING
	CASTLE - DOWNING

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	07/01/16
	07/01/16
	07/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	138.81
	138.81

	CASTLE - COLLINGWOOD
	CASTLE - COLLINGWOOD

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	19/01/16
	19/01/16
	19/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DISCLOSURE SCOT
	DISCLOSURE SCOT

	25.00
	25.00

	COMPLIANCE CERT.
	COMPLIANCE CERT.

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	19/01/16
	19/01/16
	19/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DISCLOSURE SCOT
	DISCLOSURE SCOT

	25.00
	25.00

	COMPLIANCE CERT.
	COMPLIANCE CERT.

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	15/01/16
	15/01/16
	15/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CMS
	CMS

	165.56
	165.56

	CABLE
	CABLE

	CONTRACTORS,SPECIAL TRADE-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	CONTRACTORS,SPECIAL TRADE-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	13/01/16
	13/01/16
	13/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DISCLOSURE SCOT
	DISCLOSURE SCOT

	25.00
	25.00

	DBS CHECK
	DBS CHECK

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	05/01/16
	05/01/16
	05/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	DISCLOSURE SCOT
	DISCLOSURE SCOT

	25.00
	25.00

	DBS CHECK
	DBS CHECK

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	20/01/16
	20/01/16
	20/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK
	WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK

	142.50
	142.50

	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 277
	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 277

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	20/01/16
	20/01/16
	20/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK
	WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK

	227.50
	227.50

	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 299
	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 299

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	20/01/16
	20/01/16
	20/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK
	WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK

	227.50
	227.50

	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 291
	ROAD TAX VEHICLE 291

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	08/01/16
	08/01/16
	08/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	RICHMOND AND JAMES
	RICHMOND AND JAMES

	80.00
	80.00

	BIN ARM COVERS
	BIN ARM COVERS

	AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS
	AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS


	08/01/16
	08/01/16
	08/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	RICHMOND AND JAMES
	RICHMOND AND JAMES

	80.00
	80.00

	BIN ARM COVERS
	BIN ARM COVERS

	AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS
	AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS


	08/01/16
	08/01/16
	08/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	AMP SERVICES
	AMP SERVICES

	34.31
	34.31

	HANDLE FOR HEDGE CUTTER
	HANDLE FOR HEDGE CUTTER

	LANDSCAPING AND HORTICULTURAL SERVICES
	LANDSCAPING AND HORTICULTURAL SERVICES


	25/01/16
	25/01/16
	25/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	ASPHALTIC ROOFING
	ASPHALTIC ROOFING

	236.35
	236.35

	ROOF SHEETS
	ROOF SHEETS

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	25/01/16
	25/01/16
	25/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681

	30.58
	30.58

	KETTLE & DRINK SUPPLIES
	KETTLE & DRINK SUPPLIES

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	27/01/16
	27/01/16
	27/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	BHS 017
	BHS 017

	25.00
	25.00

	UNIFORM SKIRTS
	UNIFORM SKIRTS

	DEPARTMENT STORES
	DEPARTMENT STORES


	26/01/16
	26/01/16
	26/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CURRYS ONLINE
	CURRYS ONLINE

	99.98
	99.98

	NEW FRIDGE FOR CSC
	NEW FRIDGE FOR CSC

	ELECTRONIC SALES
	ELECTRONIC SALES


	22/01/16
	22/01/16
	22/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	MEDWAY PHOTOGRHIC
	MEDWAY PHOTOGRHIC

	476.00
	476.00

	BAG IT-BIN IT POSTERS
	BAG IT-BIN IT POSTERS

	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES


	26/01/16
	26/01/16
	26/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.LABC.UK.COM
	WWW.LABC.UK.COM

	75.00
	75.00

	FIRE SPRINKERS COURSE
	FIRE SPRINKERS COURSE

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	19/01/16
	19/01/16
	19/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	CENTRE FOR ACCESSIBLE
	CENTRE FOR ACCESSIBLE

	600.00
	600.00

	ACCESS COURSE MG
	ACCESS COURSE MG

	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES
	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES


	25/01/16
	25/01/16
	25/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	EMAP LTD-SUBSCRIPTIONS
	EMAP LTD-SUBSCRIPTIONS

	249.00
	249.00

	SUBSCRIPTION FOR LGC FOR CX
	SUBSCRIPTION FOR LGC FOR CX

	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING


	22/01/16
	22/01/16
	22/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	HAMPSHIRE COUNTY COUNC
	HAMPSHIRE COUNTY COUNC

	150.00
	150.00

	ADVERT FOR CORPORATE SERVICES
	ADVERT FOR CORPORATE SERVICES

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	14/01/16
	14/01/16
	14/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	JOHNSTON PRESS NORTH
	JOHNSTON PRESS NORTH

	99.00
	99.00

	ADVERT FOR CORPORATE SERVICES
	ADVERT FOR CORPORATE SERVICES

	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS
	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS


	22/01/16
	22/01/16
	22/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	JOHNSTON PRESS NORTH
	JOHNSTON PRESS NORTH

	99.00
	99.00

	ADVERT FOR COMMITTEE CLERK
	ADVERT FOR COMMITTEE CLERK

	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS
	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS


	19/01/16
	19/01/16
	19/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	STANBURY CHAMELEON
	STANBURY CHAMELEON

	115.00
	115.00

	MAYOR'S CHRISTMAS CARDS
	MAYOR'S CHRISTMAS CARDS

	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING


	19/01/16
	19/01/16
	19/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	STANBURY CHAMELEON
	STANBURY CHAMELEON

	27.00
	27.00

	LEADER'S CHRISTMAS CARDS
	LEADER'S CHRISTMAS CARDS

	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING


	12/01/16
	12/01/16
	12/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	35.00
	35.00

	ICO RENEWAL FOR CLLRS
	ICO RENEWAL FOR CLLRS

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	12/01/16
	12/01/16
	12/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	35.00
	35.00

	ICO RENEWAL FOR CLLRS
	ICO RENEWAL FOR CLLRS

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	12/01/16
	12/01/16
	12/01/16

	Procurement Purchase Desk
	Procurement Purchase Desk

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	35.00
	35.00

	ICO RENEWAL FOR CLLRS
	ICO RENEWAL FOR CLLRS

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
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